
Bethanchok Rural Municipality 
Office of Rural Municipal Executive 

Dhungkharka, Kavrepalanchowk 

Bagamati Province, Nepal 

 

Invitation for Bids 
 

Date of Publication: 2082/05/08 

 

Bethanchok Rural Municipality, Office of Rural Municipal Executive, Dhungkharka Kavre invites online electronic bids only 

from Nepalese eligible bidders for the following bids under National Competitive Bidding procedures. 

S.N. 

Contract 

Identification 

No:- 

Name of Contract 

Estimated 

Amount 

(Including 

VAT, P.S 

NRs) 

Bid 

Submission 

Last Date  

& Time 

Bid 

Opening 

Date & 

Time 

Bid 

Security 

(NRs) 

Remarks 

1 
BRM/082/83/ 

WORKS/01 

Dolakhola Khorthali 

Guwabhanjyang Road 
2,00,00,000.00 

2082/06/07 

12:00 

2082/06/07 

13:00 
5,00,000.00 NCB 

2 
BRM/082/83/ 

WORKS/02 

Patikharka Chalal 

Ganeshsthan Parthali 

Geldung Chyamrangbesi 

Road  

1,74,00,000.00 
2082/06/07 

12:00 

2082/06/07 

13:00 
4,35,000.00 NCB 

3 
BRM/082/83/ 

WORKS/03 

Chyasingkharka Health 

Post Building Construction  
1,55,00,000.00 

2082/06/07 

12:00 

2082/06/07 

13:00 
3,88,000.00 NCB 

4 
BRM/082/83/ 

WORKS/04 

Geldungkhola Culvert 

Works 
65,50,000.00 

2082/06/07 

12:00 

2082/06/07 

13:00 
1,64,000.00 NCB 

5 
BRM/082/83/ 

WORKS/05 

Golgaun Tawari Bhugdeu 

Road 
50,00,000.00 

2082/06/07 

12:00 

2082/06/07 

13:00 
1,25,000.00 NCB 

 

1. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information at the office of Bethanchowk Rural Municipality, Office of Rural Municipal 

Executive, Dhungkharka Kavrepalanchowk or may visit PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 

2. Bidder may download the bidding document for e-submission from PPMO's website. Bidder should deposit the cost of bidding 

document Rs 3,000 for National Competitive Bids in the Rajaswa (Revenue) account as specified below and the scanned copy 

(pdf format) of the bank deposit voucher shall be uploaded by the bidder at the time of submission of bids. 

Name of bank: Global IME Bank Ltd, Name of office: Bethanchowk Rural Municipality, Office Account Number: 

12204010000005, Account Name: GA. 1. 1. AANTARIK RAJASWO KHATA BETHANCHOWK, Reveune Head No: 

14229  

3. The bids must be valid for a period of 90 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security or scanned copy 

of the bid security in pdf format amounting to a minimum of as mentioned in above table which shall be valid for 30 days 

beyond the validity period of the bid. 

 

Chief Administrative Officer 


